Access Panels
The Metinno range of set bead and flanged access panels have been
designed and rigorously tested to meet the requirements of the Building
Code standards for both domestic and commercial applications within
Australia and New Zealand. Suitable for internal installation in both stud
and masonry walls, suspended ceilings and service shafts, Metinno Access
Panels are constructed with quality components within its premium
sound reduction design.

sizes and have integrated threaded screw holes
enabling independent installation points perfect
for suspended ceilings.
For the best finish and results on your project,
specify Metinno Access Panels.
Features a thin, visible frame that is fast to install.
Avoid extra install steps and achieve a tidy finish.
Flush with the ceiling or wall, achieve visible
perfection with a seamless finish throughout
your project.
Premium Flanged & Set Bead
Access Panels
www.adxdepot.com.au 215Distributor: 215
Access Panels
Code Available Size (mm)
PAP300SB 300 x 300
PAP450SB 450 x 450
PAP530SB 530 x 530
• Installed to be plastered flush with the ceiling or
wall for a seamless finish.
• Lock for security.
• Sound reducing design.
• Range of sizes available.
Premium Set Bead Access Panel
Code Available Size (mm)
PAP300F 300 x 300
PAP450F 450 x 450
PAP530F 530 x 530
• Framed access point for walls, ceilings and
service shafts.
• Lock for security.
• Sound reducing design.